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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 07/09/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Wed 07/10/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 07/11/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Tue 07/16/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Wed 07/17/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 07/18/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Tue 07/23/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Wed 07/24/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Thu 07/25/2024 8:00 am Softball Summer Sessions Senn-Thomas Middle School
Sat 08/31/2024 10:00 am HS Softball @ Saxony Lutheran Saxony Lutheran High School
Tue 09/03/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball @ Valley Park Valley Park Sr. High School
Wed 09/04/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball @ Fredericktown Fredericktown High School
Thu 09/05/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball vs St. Clair @ Herculaneum Herculaneum High School
Tue 09/10/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball @ De Soto DeSoto Sr. High School
Wed 09/11/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball @ North County Sr. High North County Sr. High School
Thu 09/12/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball @ Jefferson R-7 Jefferson R-7 High School
Tue 09/17/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball vs Perryville @ Herculaneum Perryville Sr. High School
Wed 09/18/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball @ Festus HS Festus Sr. High School
Thu 09/19/2024 4:15 pm HS Softball @ Notre Dame HS Notre Dame HS
Tue 09/24/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball vs Windsor @ Herculaneum Herculaneum High School
Wed 09/25/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball vs. Saxony Lutheran @ Herculaneum Herculaneum High School
Mon 09/30/2024 4:00 pm HS Softball @ Bayless Bayless Sr. High School
Tue 10/08/2024 4:30 pm HS Softball vs Hillsboro @ Herculaneum Herculaneum High School
Mon 10/14/2024 4:15 pm HS Softball @ Affton HS Affton High School
Wed 10/16/2024 TBD Softball Districts TBD


